
Find your local rep by postcode:

Delivery/Returns Info
Free standard delivery is available to mainland UK schools and colleges who register 
as Select Savers (see page iii) otherwise a delivery charge of £7.50 will apply to orders 
under £75 (see page v). Hazardous chemical surcharge is £9.99.  
For info on Highlands and Islands delivery and returned  
goods, see T&C’s and page v.

Postal Address
Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd,
Wilford Industrial Estate, Ruddington  
Lane, Nottingham, NG11 7EP

International/Export Contact
Email: slsexport@scientific-labs.com
Tel: +44(0) 115 977 5060
Fax: +44(0) 115 982 5275

Anderson Scientific Ltd
Distributor for Scotland
Tel: 01389 841 220
E: sales@andersonscientific.co.uk
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Rodney Barkley
Northern Ireland
Tel: 07960 523 996
E: rbarkley@scientific-labs.com
BT	

Allison Caldwell
North of England
Tel: 07875 249 022  
E: acaldwell@scientific-labs.com
BB 	 BD 	 BL 	 CA 	 DH 	 DL 	 FY 	 HD 	
HG 	 HX 	 L 	 LA 	 M 	 NE 	 OL 	 PR 	
SR 	 TS 	 WA 	WN

Martin Hinsley
West Midlands
Tel: 07551 122 911
E: mhinsley@scientific-labs.com
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Lynn Thorne
South London/South of England 
Tel: 07807 318 036 
E: lthorne@scientific-labs.com
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Gary D’Cruz
North London/Home Counties
Tel: 07432 384 215
E: gdcruz@scientific-labs.com
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Julie Dodwell
East Midlands
Tel: 07583 103 340
E: jdodwell@scientific-labs.com

Customer Service
Nottingham Head Office
Tel: 0115 982 2022
E: sales@science2education.co.uk

Tech Support 
E: techsupport@scientific-labs.com
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